1400 S Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636.660.4084
Specification Sheet
Citadel Round
Type
Project

•	 Aircraft hangars and aviation maintenance facilities
•	 Indoor pools and aquatic facility decks
Part Number Breakdown Example
IP66IP65 IP69IP67
Fiberglass Housing
WA R R A NTY
OSCTR DDTO90 H E10 C1018DFA 24L40 HK
Family Length Lens Options Lumens CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Driver Config. Mounting Emergency Cord Control
CTR:
Citadel
Round
18: 18” DCA: Drop Clear Acrylic
DFA: Drop Frosted Acrylic
DCP: Drop Clear PC
DFP: Drop Frosted PC
12L: 12,000 lm
18L: 18,000 lm
24L: 24,000 lm
30L: 30,000 lm
XL: xx,000 lm*
30: 3000K
35: 3500K
40: 4000K
50: 5000K
Blank: 80 CRI
90: 90 CRI
Blank: Universal
(120–277 VAC)
H: High
(347–480 VAC)
Blank: 0-10V
DTO: Dim to
OFF
Blank: One
Driver
D: Dual
Drivers
HK: ¾” Hook
H: ¾” Die Cast Hub
E10: 10 W
Emergency
C10: 10 ft White
C10P: 10 ft White
Cord with Plug
OS: PIR
Occupancy
Sensor
BASE OPTIONS
1400 S Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636.660.4084
Specification Sheet
Citadel Round
Type
Project
Date
Contact customer support for all product options.
Note: Product specifications and details subject to change without notification.
Made in USA · BAA & BABA Compliant · Version 1.0 05/08/26
Dimensional Diagram
Component Assembly View
Installation
•	 Multiple mounting options: hook, bracket, pendant, or J-box
•	 316 stainless steel hook option for corrosive environments
•	 Snap-in retainer clips simplify board tray access
•	 Hub configurations available in ½” or ¾” NPT
•	 Flexible cable or rigid ceiling mount configurations available
CTR-HV5-18-X
(X=STANDARD OR
      DIRECT JBOX MOUNT)
CTR-2XDAR
LED DRIVER